Rang Concurrent(s)

No bk wN

Maélle Tremblay
Laura-Lynn Brissette
Sainzaya Ganbold
Ariane Asselin
Maelle Lafrance
Coralie Prévost
Maélie Tardif

WD Sandrine Hottote
WD Molly Raymond

b

SKATECAMNADA

Suzanne Vigneault

Date:

Rosemere

13 décembre 2019 au 15 décembre 2019
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 3 Evé. 14) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

St-Jéréme

Louiseville

Town of Mount-Royal
Mont-Laurier
St-Jérome

Chambly

Des Mille-les
Repentigny
Saint-Lin--Laurentides

13-déc.-2019 21:47:11

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2019

Région

LO
MA
LC
LO
LO
RS
LO
LN
LN

Jean-Sébastien Lavoie

b

Points

17.64
17.38
15.26
14.90
13.63
12.95
11.28

PATINAGECAMNADZ



