## **Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2019**

## Rosemère

## 13 décembre 2019 au 15 décembre 2019 STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 3 Évé. 14) Free Program

## Résultat du segment

Rang	Concurrent(s)	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Maëlle Tremblay	St-Jérôme	LO	17.64
2	Laura-Lynn Brissette	Louiseville	MA	17.38
3	Sainzaya Ganbold	Town of Mount-Royal	LC	15.26
4	Ariane Asselin	Mont-Laurier	LO	14.90
5	Maelle Lafrance	St-Jérôme	LO	13.63
6	Coralie Prévost	Chambly	RS	12.95
7	Maélie Tardif	Des Mille-Îles	LO	11.28
WD	Sandrine Hottote	Repentigny	LN	
WD	Molly Raymond	Saint-LinLaurentides	LN	

Suzanne Vigneault

Jean-Sébastien Lavoie



Date: 13-déc.-2019 21:47:11

